Report: SLRP33_Cv_W

A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER

AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY

AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)
AVIATION - HULL

AVIATION - LIABILITY

AVIATION - PACKAGE

AVIATION - PRODUCTS

BOND - FIDELITY

BOND - SURETY

BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION
CREDIT - OTHER

CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC
CRIME - ALL OTHER

CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT

CRIME - IDENTITY RECOVERY
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP

CROP - OTHER

EMPLOYERS LIAB
EXCESS/UMBRELLA

GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY
GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL

GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY

GEN LIAB - LIQUOR

GENLIAB-OCP
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Coverage Year to Date Totals by Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 06/30/2024

15,484,445.70
18,726,252.73
6,732,733.64
319,031,399.50
125,126,361.50
50,188.00
394,745.01
15,818,762.63
3,091,724.77
11,306,578.12
96,729.00
2,952,721.76
3,454,154.09
50,753.42
525.00
120,179,753.61
5,804.00
2,695,316.00
21,592,871.07
77,704,691.63
4,364,163.38
1,617,481.43
2,260,279.41
465,103.14
311,493.71
3,303.00
411,523.09
19,166.00
18,033.00
2,624,912.60
1,262,725,030.95
235,589.01
539,869.01
211,659,461.92
9,690,199.83
1,043,635.74
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GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY

GEN LIAB - POLLUTION

GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS

GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB
INLAND MARINE

MED MAL - HOSPITAL

MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION

MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG, DENTIST
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO

OCEAN MARINE - HULL

OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY

OCEAN MARINE - P&

OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE

OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY

OIL & GAS - PACKAGE

OIL & GAS - PROPERTY

PATENT /| P INFRINGEMENT
PROF-D &0

PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)

PROF- E&O

PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&0)
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE

TX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Page 2 of 3

Coverage Year to Date Totals by Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 06/30/2024

(Continued from previous page)

19,509,394.85
149,340,088.90
925,966,955.92
28,251,242.90
1,109,094.00
4,100,819.28
26,024,858.25
1570,601.94
102,720,240.07
6,315,173.00
27,941,454.24
5,089,703.78

16,656,748.62
30,832,954.22
2,867,772.81
4,572,691.18
1,147,437.10
8/628,608.55
255,212.00
26,371477.77
35,933,610.51
22,323,565.39
1,334,109.00
63,788,799.61
(106,008.91)
184,036,640.74
13,194,625.04
31,880,958.78
218,854,410.86
1,892,115.78
919,375.03
21,327,184.85
384,576,233.28
2,979,785,188.06
14,090,900.93
50,572,413.24
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PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES 1539,150.74
PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE 4,951.64
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARMIRANCHOWN 268,630.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY 176,668.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD 27,315,503.80
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL) 44,034,264.80
PROPERTY - ALLIED LINES 2,584.15
PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY 0.00
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES (542,307.72)
PROPERTY - FLOOD (1,412.00)
PROPERTY - GLASS 255,000.62
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS 140,713,421.28
PROPERTY - PACKAGE (5,337.00)
PROPERTY - TERRORISM 25,137,370.06
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES 97,293,042.01
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY 5,481,204.96
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY 163,305.96
SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION 2,474,684.87

Totals: 8,000,473,134.14

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by
surplus lines agencies is not available.
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