

# Coverage Year to Date Totals by Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 06/30/2024

Name	Texas Premium
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT	15 404 445 70
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP	15,484,445.70 18,726,252.73
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER	6,732,733.64
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY	319,031,399.50
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM	125,126,361.50
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY	50,188.00
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM	394,745.01
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)	15,818,762.63
AVIATION - HULL	3,091,724.77
AVIATION - FIGLE  AVIATION - LIABILITY	11,306,578.12
AVIATION - LIABILITY  AVIATION - PACKAGE	96,729.00
AVIATION - PRODUCTS	2,952,721.76
BOND - FIDELITY	3,454,154.09
BOND - SURETY	50,753.42
BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY	525.00
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY	120,179,753.61
	5,804.00
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)  CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS	2,695,316.00
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION	21,592,871.07
CREDIT - WORK GAGE PROTECTION  CREDIT - OTHER	77,704,691.63
CREDIT - CHIER  CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED	4,364,163.38
CREDIT-NEAL ESTATE OWNED  CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC	1,617,481.43
CRIME - ALL OTHER  CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT	2,260,279.41 465,103.14
CRIME - BMRQDAKT/MOBBERT/THEFT  CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT	311,493.71
CRIME - IDENTITY RECOVERY	3,303.00
CRIME - IDENTITY RECOVERY  CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION	411,523.09
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP	19,166.00
CROP - OTHER	18,033.00
EMPLOYERS LIAB	2,624,912.60
EXCESS/UMBRELLA	1,262,725,030.95
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY	235,589.01
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERT	539,869.01
GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY	211,659,461.92
GEN LIAB - L'YBER LIABILLI Y GEN LIAB - LIQUOR	9,690,199.83
GEN LIAB - O C P	1,043,635.74



# Coverage Year to Date Totals by Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 06/30/2024

## (Continued from previous page)

	(Continued from previous page)
Name	Texas Premium
GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY	19,509,394.85
GEN LIAB - POLLUTION	149,340,088.90
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM	925,966,955.92
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS	28,251,242.90
GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE	1,109,094.00
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)	4,100,819.28
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY	26,024,858.25
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB	1,570,601.94
INLAND MARINE	102,720,240.07
MED MAL - HOSPITAL	6,315,173.00
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY	27,941,454.24
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION	5,089,703.78
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN, SURG, DENTIST	16,656,748.62
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO	30,832,954.22
OCEAN MARINE - HULL	2,867,772.81
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY	4,572,691.18
OCEAN MARINE - P&I	1,147,437.10
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE	8,628,608.55
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT	255,212.00
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY	26,371,477.77
OIL & GAS - PACKAGE	35,933,610.51
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY	22,323,565.39
PATENT / I P INFRINGEMENT	1,334,109.00
PROF - D & O	63,788,799.61
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)	(106,008.91)
PROF- E&O	184,036,640.74
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB	13,194,625.04
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)	31,880,958.78
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES	218,854,410.86
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE	1,892,115.78
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	919,375.03
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD	21,327,184.85
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	384,576,233.28
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE	2,979,785,188.06
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS	14,090,900.93
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE	50,572,413.24



# Coverage Year to Date Totals by Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 06/30/2024

### (Continued from previous page)

Name	Texas Premium
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES	1,539,150.74
PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE	4,951.64
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	268,630.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY	176,668.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD	27,315,503.80
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	44,034,264.80
PROPERTY - ALLIED LINES	2,584.15
PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY	0.00
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES	(542,307.72)
PROPERTY - FLOOD	(1,412.00)
PROPERTY - GLASS	255,000.62
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS	140,713,421.28
PROPERTY - PACKAGE	(5,337.00)
PROPERTY - TERRORISM	25,137,370.06
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES	97,293,042.01
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY	5,481,204.96
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY	163,305.96
SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION	2,474,684.87
	Totals: 8,000,473,134.14

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.